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Overall Placing

Name
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Club
NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

UNATTACHED

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

ELY RUNNERS

PACTRAC

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

PETERBOROUGH AC

UNATTACHED

WERRINGTON JOGGERS

WERRINGTON JOGGERS

YAXLEY RUNNERS

RAMSEY ROAD RUNNERS

YAXLEY RUNNERS

UNATTACHED

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

YAXLEY RUNNERS

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

UNATTACHED

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

BOURNE TOWN HARRIERS

BRJ

BOURNE TOWN HARRIERS

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS
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3 1
6 2
6 3

11 6
15 9
19 7
22 12
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25 23
26 17
28 0
31 8
32 13
33 5
37 28
41 21
45 31
46 15
50 26
55 30
57 27
59 24
60 25
62 0
67 35
70 29
71 0
75 33
77 60
86 45
86 46
86 49
89 0

EY

16

11

10

15

17

22

14

26

18

19

20

25

27

21

39

30

56

34

37

33

TH ST W3

1

2

12

14

13

15

18

17

19

22

11

21

24

25

20

29

23

28

31

38

35

30

0

0

12

13

17

14

15

16

18

19

27

21

23

22

30

26

1

2

11

16

24

12

13

10

17

14

19

15

23

25

28

32

30

21

12



7/20/2020 www.peterboroughgpseries.com/3KRANKAFTERS. txt

Collins Laura PETERBOROUGH AC LU13 34 97 029 46 0 22
Neilson Cameron NENE VALLEY HARRIERS MU13 35 98 37 36 34 28 0
Cooper James PETERBOROUGH AC MU13 36 103 3928 36 © 0O
Atherfold Callum YAXLEY RUNNERS MU15 37 108 41 41 42 O 26
McDonald Callum RAMSEY ROAD RUNNERS MU13 38 112 42 31 39 © 0
Ellen Natalie EYE COMMUNITY RUNNERSMU15 39 115 40 38 37 © 0
McDonald Cameron RAMSEY ROAD RUNNERS MuU15 40 120 44 32 44 © 0
Hussey Henry WERRINGTON JOGGERS MU13 41 120 50 47 50 33 40
Rowe Katie EYE COMMUNITY RUNNERSLU15 42 121 53 44 45 32 47
Smith Cameron BR3J MU13 43 122 51 45 43 0 34
Carr Ariane NENE VALLEY HARRIERS LU15 44 131 47 43 41 © @
Nottingham Finlay UNATTACHED MU13 45 135 @ © 5146 38
Bateman Zoe EYE COMMUNITY RUNNERSLU13 46 137 © 52 49 0 36
Ellen Sophie EYE COMMUNITY RUNNERSLU13 47 138 0 48 47 43 0
Moore Maddison  UNATTACHED LU13 48 139 @051 48 40 ©
Blackledge Amy THORNEY RUNNING CLUB LU13 49 140 64 57 56 41 43
Louth Max THORNEY RUNNING CLUB Mu1l3 50 143 65 54 52 37 0
Coles Ted YAXLEY RUNNERS MU13 51 148 43 50 55 © 0
Keegan Leah YAXLEY RUNNERS LU13 52 148 61 53 54 0 41
Wilson Megan HUNTS AC LU15 53 151 63 62 0 50 39
Harding Luke THORNEY RUNNING CLUB MU13 54 154 68 606 57 © 37
Brown Adam BR3J MU15 55 1606 69 © 65 51 44
Cochrane Emily BRJ LU13 56 162 7259 61 0 42
Smith Amie BRJ Lu15 57 166 75 65 68 53 48
Sutton Grace WERRINGTON JOGGERS  LU15 58 183 70 © 6449 0
Rowe Lucy EYE COMMUNITY RUNNERSLU13 59 184 71 © 67 0 46
Piccaver Devonne PETERBOROUGH AC LU13 60 196 73 63 60 0 0
Sutton Madeline WERRINGTON JOGGERS LU13 61 199 76 © 69 54 0
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